
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari
North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

PRIOR Examination Time Table (May 2022)
Center: SSBT's College of Engineering & Technology, Bambhori, Jalgaon

Class: S.E. (IT)

Subject: 822407 — Data Structures and Algorithms Lab (PR)

Venue: Lab 07 & Lab 08

Date

04/07/2022

05/07/2022

Time

11.00 to 2.00 pm

2.00 to 5.00 pm

8.00 to 11.00 am

11.00 to 2.00 pm

Instructions to the Candidates:

Seat Number

613306 to 613325

613326 to 613345

613346 to 613365

613366 to 613379

Total

l. Candidate should report 30 min. before the scheduled time

2. Candidate should be present with Journal, I-card and Hall Ticket.

No. of

Students

20

20

20

14

74

3. Mobile phones are not allowed.

(0

Dr. M. E. Patil

Head
Heao

computer Engineering Departmen
SSBT's College of Sogineering &



Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari
North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

PRIOR Examination Time Table (May 2022)
Center: SSBT's College of Engineering & Technology, Bambhori, Jalgaon

Class: S.E. (IT)

Subject: 822408 — Computer Organintion and Architecture Lab (PR)

Venue: Lab 10

Date

01/07/2022

02/07/2022

Time

11.00 to 2.00 pm

2.00 to 5.00 pm

8.00to 11.00 am

11.00 to 2.00 pm

Instructions to the Candidates:

Seat Number

613306 to 613325

613326 to 613345

613346 to 613365

613366 to 613379

Total

l. Candidate should report 30 min. before the scheduled time

2. Candidate should be present with Journal, I-card and Hall Ticket.

No. of

Students

20

20

20

14

74

3. Mobile phones are not allowed.

Dr. M. E. Patil

Head

Head
;omputer Engineering Depari7fi?J;

ÄBT's College of Engincerinq & Tcch-



Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari

North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

PRIOR Examination Time Table (May 2022)

Center: SSBT's College of Engineering & Technology, Bambhori, Jalgaon

Class: S.E. (IT)

Subject: 822409 - IT Workshop Lab (PR)

Venue: Lab 01& Lab 02

Date

01/07/2022

02/07/2022

Time

11.00 to 2.00 pm

2.00 to 5.00 pm

8.00 to 11.00 am

11.00 to 2.00 pm

Instructions to the Candidates:

Seat Number

613346t0613365

613366 to 613379

613306 to 613325

613326 to 613345

Total

l. Candidate should report 30 min. before the scheduled time

2. Candidate should be present with Journal, I-card and Hall Ticket.

No. of

Students

20

14

20

20

74

3. Mobile phones are not allowed.

Dr. M. E. Patil

Head

Head
computer Engineering Departmen
RSBT's Collcgc of Engineering 8


