Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon PR/OR Examination Time Table (May 2022)

Center: SSBT's College of Engineering & Technology, Bambhori, Jalgaon

Class: S.E. (IT)

Subject: 822407 - Data Structures and Algorithms Lab (PR)

Venue: Lab 07 & Lab 08

Date	Time	Seat Number	No. of Students
04/07/2022	11.00 to 2.00 pm	613306 to 613325	20
	2.00 to 5.00 pm	613326 to 613345	20
05/07/2022	8.00 to 11.00 am	613346 to 613365	20
	11.00 to 2.00 pm	613366 to 613379	14
		Total	74

Instructions to the Candidates:

- 1. Candidate should report 30 min. before the scheduled time
- 2. Candidate should be present with Journal, I-card and Hall Ticket.
- 3. Mobile phones are not allowed.

ICIN

Dr. M. E. Patil Head

Head Computer Engineering Departmen SSBT's College of Engineering & Technology Bambhori, Jalgaon - 425001(M.S.)

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon PR/OR Examination Time Table (May 2022)

Center: SSBT's College of Engineering & Technology, Bambhori, Jalgaon

Class: S.E. (IT)

Subject: 822408 - Computer Organization and Architecture Lab (PR)

Venue: Lab 10

Date	Time	Seat Number	No. of Students
01/07/2022	11.00 to 2.00 pm	613306 to 613325	20
	2.00 to 5.00 pm	613326 to 613345	20
02/07/2022	8.00 to 11.00 am	613346 to 613365	20
	11.00 to 2.00 pm	613366 to 613379	14
		Total	74

Instructions to the Candidates:

- 1. Candidate should report 30 min. before the scheduled time
- 2. Candidate should be present with Journal, I-card and Hall Ticket.
- 3. Mobile phones are not allowed.

Dr. M. E. Patil

Head

Head Computer Engineering Department SBT's College of Engineering & Tech Googy Pambhori, Jalgaon, 425001(M

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon PR/OR Examination Time Table (May 2022)

Center: SSBT's College of Engineering & Technology, Bambhori, Jalgaon

Class: S.E. (IT)

Subject: 822409 - IT Workshop Lab (PR)

Venue: Lab 01& Lab 02

Date	Time	Seat Number	No. of Students
01/07/2022	11.00 to 2.00 pm	613346 to 613365	20
	2.00 to 5.00 pm	613366 to 613379	14
02/07/2022	8.00 to 11.00 am	613306 to 613325	20
	11.00 to 2.00 pm	613326 to 613345	20
		Total	74

Instructions to the Candidates:

- 1. Candidate should report 30 min. before the scheduled time
- 2. Candidate should be present with Journal, I-card and Hall Ticket.
- 3. Mobile phones are not allowed.

Dr. M. E. Patil Head

Head Computer Engineering Departmer SSBT's College of Engineering & Technolog Rambhori, Jalgenn - 425001(M S